
 

CANPITCH & CANHIT CLINIC 

CANPitch & CANHit Clinic 

The PG Minor Girls Fastball Association is pleased to be bringing in  
Jackie Desilets to PG for a 4-day clinic Fri. Feb 15 – Mon. Feb 18/19 
The cost per participant will be $25 per person.  
Fees can be paid on line via pay pal. 
Please bring indoor shoes, gloves, batting helmet, bat, water bottle. 
The Clinic is open to Players ages 8-19!  
CANPitch – C2 - Ages 8-13 C1 – Ages 14-19 
CANHit – H1 - Ages 8-10 H2 – Ages 11-12 H3 - Ages 13-14 H4- Ages 15-19 
Volunteer Coaches – Coaching Session on Saturday, Feb 16th from 6:00 – 
7:30pm (Venue TBA) 

 

 

FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY 
(Soccer Facility) 

5:00-6:30 pm C1 9:00-10:30 am 
C2 

8:30-10:00 am 
C2 

9:00-11:30 am 
H3 

6:30-8:00 pm 
C2 

10:30-12:00 am 
C1 

10:30-1:00 pm 
H1 

12:00-2:30 pm 
H4 

8:00-9:30 pm C1 12:00-1:00 
Lunch 

1:00-2:00 Lunch 2:30 Finish 

 1:00-2:30 pm C2 2:00-4:30 pm 
H2 

 

 2:30-4:00 pm C1   
 6:00-7:30 pm 

Coaches 
  

 

 

 

 

 

CANPITCH & 
CANHIT  CLINIC 

 
JACKIE DESILETS IS A 

MASTER PITCHING 
INSTRUCTOR FOR 

SOFTBALL CANADA 
CANPITCH 
PROGRAM. 

 
CLINIC IS DESIGNED 

FOR EVERYONE, 
REGARDLESS OF 
AGE AND SKILL 

LEVEL 
 

FRI. FEB 15TH 

SAT. FEB 16TH 
SUN. FEB 17TH 

(HEATHER PARK 
ELEMENTARY) & 
MON. FEB 18TH 

(SOCCER FACILITY) 

 

ALL PITCHERS ARE 
ASKED TO BRING 

THEIR OWN 
CATCHER! 

 
OPEN TO ALL 
COACHES & 

POTENTIAL COACHES 
TO ATTEND. 

 

PG MINOR 
GIRLS 

FASTBALL 
ASSOCIATION 
www.fastballpg.ca 

softballpg1@gmail.
com 
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