

CANPITCH & CANHIT CLINIC

CANPitch & CANHit Clinic

The PG Minor Girls Fastball Association is pleased to be bringing in Jackie Desilets to PG for a 4-day clinic Fri. Feb 15 – Mon. Feb 18/19 The cost per participant will be \$25 per person.

Fees can be paid on line via pay pal.

Please bring indoor shoes, gloves, batting helmet, bat, water bottle.

The Clinic is open to Players ages 8-19!

CANPitch – C2 - Ages 8-13 C1 – Ages 14-19

CANHit – H1 - Ages 8-10 H2 – Ages 11-12 H3 - Ages 13-14 H4- Ages 15-19 Volunteer Coaches – Coaching Session on Saturday, Feb 16th from 6:00 – 7:30pm (Venue TBA)

FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	MONDAY
			(Soccer Facility)
5:00-6:30 pm C1	9:00-10:30 am	8:30-10:00 am	9:00-11:30 am
	C ₂	C ₂	H ₃
6:30-8:00 pm	10:30-12:00 am	10:30-1:00 pm	12:00-2:30 pm
C ₂	C1	H1	H4
8:00-9:30 pm C1	12:00-1:00	1:00-2:00 Lunch	2:30 Finish
	Lunch		
	1:00-2:30 pm C2	2:00-4:30 pm	
		H ₂	
	2:30-4:00 pm C1		
	6:00-7:30 pm		
	Coaches		

CANPITCH & CANHIT CLINIC

JACKIE DESILETS IS A
MASTER PITCHING
INSTRUCTOR FOR
SOFTBALL CANADA
CANPITCH
PROGRAM.

CLINIC IS DESIGNED FOR EVERYONE, REGARDLESS OF AGE AND SKILL LEVEL

FRI. FEB 15TH
SAT. FEB 16TH
SUN. FEB 17TH
(HEATHER PARK
ELEMENTARY) &
MON. FEB 18TH
(SOCCER FACILITY)

ALL PITCHERS ARE ASKED TO BRING THEIR OWN CATCHER!

OPEN TO ALL
COACHES &
POTENTIAL COACHES
TO ATTEND.

PG MINOR GIRLS FASTBALL ASSOCIATION

www.fastballpg.ca

softballpg1@gmail. com